
   INVITATION FOR BIDS 
   PROJECT ERSWI07.14.20 
 
  NEWTON HOUSING AUTHORITY 
  82 Lincoln Street 
  Newton Highlands, MA  02461 
  Direct line:  857-297-2070 
 
Date:  July 14, 2020 

Scope of Work:  Concrete Sidewalk Installation of 
approximately 2,000+/- SF at Echo Ridge Development 
site, Newton, MA 

Project Value:  Estimated at $16,000 

Location:  New concrete sidewalks, approximately  

2,000 SF +/- to be installed at Echo Ridge located at 60-
80 Thurston Road, Newton, MA (see details below). 

 
Project Contact:  Christine Long, Capital Improvements 
Please email clong@newtonhousing.org for project 
documents.  

 

Quotes received by email @ clong@newtonhousing.org 

 

** Quotes Due:  August 5, 2020 @ 10:00 a.m.** 

 

mailto:clong@newtonhousing.org
mailto:clong@newtonhousing.org

